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Organisation Participant Telephone E-mail

AIMEN H. Unzalu +34 896 344000 hunzalu@aimen.es
AIMEN V. Pintos +34 986 344000 vpintos@aimen.es
Aquatt Limited E. McVeigh-Smith +353 1644 9008 erin@acquatt.ie
Aselsan K. Ucarkaya +90 312 5923373 ucarkaya@aselsan.com.tr

Bart Boon Research and Consultancy B.Boon +31 23 5444575 bart.boon@hccnet.nl
Bimar Information Services Inc. M. Ozembre +90 232 7659077 murat.ozembre@bimar.com.tr
Biogas Fuel Cell S.A. A. Martin +34 984 292020 a.martin@grupobfc.com
BMT F. Caldeira-Saraiva +44 208 6144244 fernando@bmtmail.com
BMT Defence Services Ltd. R. Danns +44 1225 473672 rdanns@bmtdsl.co.uk
BMT Defence Services Ltd. J. Buckingham +44 1225 473680 jbuckingham@bmtdsl.co.uk

CDTI (Centre for the development of Industrial Technology) J.A. Tébar +34 91 581 55 00 tebar_juanantonio@cdti.es
Center of Maritime Technologies e.V. F. Roland +49  40 691 9947 roland@cmt-net.org
Center of Maritime Technologies e.V. A. Walter +49 40 6919947 walter@cmt-net.org
CESA W. Laros +32 2 2820353 lb@cesa.eu
CESA L. Benedetti +32 2 2820353 lb@cesa.eu
CESA SMRC Group N.W. Granger +44 12 56704829 sec@cesasmrc.eu
Cetemar/ Cimne J. Carbajosa +34 934 010796 carbajosa@cimne.upc.edu
Chalmers University of Technology B. Sødahl +46 31 7723463 bjorn.sodahl@chalmers.se
Conoship International BV G. van der Bles +31 50 5268822 guus@conoship.com
ConsAR Consorzio Armatori per la Ricerca G. Balzano +39 0818492629 g.balzano@consar.net
Consultores CIT SL J.B. Perez Prat +34 61 8935553 jperezprat@citsl.e.telefonica.net
CTO (Centrum Techniki Okretowej S.A. (CTO) P. Dymarski +48 585116325 pawel.dymarski@cto.gda.pl
CTO (Centrum Techniki Okretowej S.A. (CTO) T. Bugalski +48 58 5116269 tomasz.bugalski@cto.gda.pl

Damen Schelde Naval Shipbuilding J. Broekhuijsen +31 118 482650 j.broekhuijsen@damennaval.com
Damen Shipyards Group P. van Terwisga +31 183 639490 pfvt@damen.nl
DCNS C. Bonnard +33 2 29052365 catherine.bonnard@dcnsgroup.com
DCNS BU ENV Naval Equipment I.A.O. Burgers +33 664 511848 ignas.burgers@dcnsgroup.com
DCNS BU Propulsion K. Denecker +33 2 40848789 karl.denecker@dcnsgroup.com
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Delft University of Technology J.J.Hopman _31 15 85605 j.j.hopman@tudelft.nl
Det Norske Veritas, Greece G. Dimopoulos +30 210 4100200 George.Dimopoulos@dnv.com
Det Norske Veritas, Greece N. Kakalis +30 210 4100200 Nikolaos.Kakalis@dnv.com
Dokuz Eylul University Boat Building Research Center G. Neser +90 232 2785565 gokdeniz.neser@deu.edu.tr
DST - Development Centre for Ship Technology & Transport Systems B. Holtmann +49 203 9936955 holtmann@dst-org.de

ECMAR T. Morrall +44 239 2528826 tmorrall@bmtmail.com
ECNI M. Cieniewicz +32 / 27 41 2446 cieniewicz@ecni.org
ECSA H. de Meester +32 251 13940 demeester@ecsa.eu

Forschungszentrum Jülich R. Fiedler +49 381 5197282 r.fiedler@fz-juelich.de
Fundación Innovamar C. Sanchez Lafuente +34 917 472116 csanchez@innovamar.org
Fundación Innovamar J. Molinero Sanz +34 917 472116 jmolinero@innovamar.org

Gdynia Maritime University J. Kruszewski +48 58 6295284 bolo@am.gdynia.pl
Gican V. Cauvin-Nedellec +33 140 936720 vanessa.cauvin@gican.asso.fr
GMV Spain J.I. Herrero +34 983 546554 jherrero@gmv.com

Hamburgische Schiffbau-Versuchsanstalt GmbH (HSVA) J. Marzi +49 40 69203236 marzi@hsva.de
Holland Shipbuilding Association E.M. Krikke +31 79 3531169 mkr@shipbuilding.nl
Holland Shipbuilding Association M. Goldan +31 79 3531177 mgo@fme.nl

IFREMER C. Jagot +32 25 068 860 charlotte.jagot@ifremer.fr
IMARES (Institute for Marine Resources and Ecosystem Studies) Ch. Karman +31 3174 87130 Chris.Karman@wur.nl
INOVA C. Larsson +34 986227135 c.larsson@inovaportal.com
Insean A. Di Mascio +39 06 50299316 a.dimascio@insean.it
Insean E. De Bernardis +39 06 5029932 e.debernardis@insean.it
Instituto de Soldadura e Qualidade P. Bartlam +351 214229014 pbartlam@isq.pt
Instituto de Soldadura e Qualidade N. Duarte +351 21 4228197 njpereira@isq.pt
Instituto Superior Tecnico C. Guedes Soares +351 21 8417607 guedess@mar.ist.utl.pt
Isdefe A. Gómez Arche +34 912 711767 amgomez@isdefe.es
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Istanbul Technical University-Turk Loydu M. Insel +90 216 581 3800 insel@itu.edu.tr
ITENE (Packaging, Transport and Logistics Research Center) A. Degraeve +34 96 3905400 annelies.degraeve@itene.com

Lloyd's Register F. Cheng +44 020 74231618 fai.cheng@lr.org
Lloyd's Register V. Pomeroy +44 207 4231802 vaughan.pomeroy@lr.org
Lloyd's Register K. Tanneberger +31 20 74231923 Kim.Tanneberger@LR.org

Marin R. Eggers +31 317 493521 R.Eggers@marin.nl
Marine Board-ESF N. McDonough +32 59 340153 nmcdonough@esf.org
Marintek, Department Strategy and Logistics E. Dale +47 9305 9822 Eivind.Dale@marintek.sintef.no
Masson Marine B. Guerre +33 386 956200 b.guerre@mason-marine.com
Mastori Yachts Co. Ltd. N. Tekogul +90 252 313 1982 ntekogul@yahoo.com
METALogic Ch. Buelens +32 47 7219847 telmy.carvalho@gmail.com
METALogic T. Carvalho +32 47 7219847 telmy.carvalho@gmail.com
Micanti B.V. P.G. Malchev +31 64 1700559 plamen.malchev@micanti.com
MJC2 Z. Carrapichano +44 1344 760000 mjc@mjc2.com

NEQLab Research BV A. Rakitin +31 15 7504710 arakitin@neqlab.com
Newcastle University M. Landamore +44 191 2228724 m.j.landamore@ncl.ac.uk

Polish Register of Shipping S. Grochowalski +48 609 280169 s.grochowalski@prs.pl
Principia Ch. Berhault +33 442 981624 christian.berhault@principia.fr
Research Council of Norway F. Gaarder +47 220 37446 fg@rcn.no

SAFT Batteries A. Coadou alain.coadou@saftbatteries.com
Scientific and Technological Research Council of Turkey O. Gürcan Ozan +90 312 4685300 gurcan.ozan@tubitak.gov.tr
SenterNovem E. van de Burgwal +31 70 3735250 e.van.de.burgwal@egl.nl
SES Europe AS U. Tudem +47 334 65650 ulf.tudem@brygga.no
Shipbuilders & Shiprepairers Association M. Lightfoot +44 191 5678965 martyn@ssa.org.uk
Sirehna J.P. Borleteau +33 2 51860293 jean-paul.borleteau@sirehna.com
SMS France P. Marchal +33 684 113642    marchal.pal@wanadoo.fr
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Soermar, Fundación Centro Tecnológico F. del Castillo de Comas +34 91 5562700 francisco.delcastillo@soermar.com
Spanish Maritime Safety Agency A. Garcia +34 985 159800 alfredogarcia@centrojovellanos.com
Spanish Maritime Safety Agency E. Fernandez +34 985 159800 dir@centrojovellanos.com
SSA S.Ashutosh +44 19 15678965 ashutosh@ssa.org.uk
SSPA Sweden AB B. Allenström +46 31 7729066 bjorn.allenstrom@sspa.se
Swerea Ivf AB Garmer, K. +46 70 7806056 karin.garmer@swerea.se
Swerea Ivf AB Zackrisson, M. +46 70 7806126 mats.zackrisson@swerea.se

TNO W. Kruijt +31 6 81590051 wouter.kruijt@tno.nl
TU Delft Adhesion Institute) J. Poulis +31 15 2787193 j.a.poulis@tudelft.nl
TU Delft/Wegemt H. Boonstra +31 15 2781521 h.boonstra@tudelft.nl
TWI Ltd. J. Davenport +44 1223899000 john.davenport@twi.co.uk

Universities of Glasgow and Strathclyde A. Jasionowski +44 141 3302645 a.jasionowski@strath.ac.uk
Universities of Glasgow and Strathclyde D. Vassalos +44 141 5484094 d.vassalos@strath.ac.uk
Universities of Glasgow and Strathclyde R. Puisa +44 141 3302646 r.puisa@strath.ac.uk
Universities of Glasgow and Strathclyde G. Mermiris +44 141 3302645 g.mermiris@strath.ac.uk
University College London A. Greig +44 207 6793895 a_greig@meng.ucl.ac.uk
University of Dunarea de Jos of Galati and SDG Galati I. Chirica +40 722 383282 ionel.chirica@ugal.ro
University of Limerick S. Nolan +353 61 213540 sean.nolan@ul.ie
University of Oviedo, Dept. Of Nautical Technology & Science H.J. Montes Coto +34 620 760481 horacio@uniovi.es
University of Southampton S. Austin +44 (0)23 8059 3706 s.austin@soton.ac.uk
University of Southampton J.M. Forestier +44 23 80596524 jm.forestier@soton.ac.uk
University of Southampton K. Forshaw +44 23 80598708 K.A.Forshaw@soton.ac.uk
University of Strathclyde I. Lazakis +44 141 5483211 o.turan@strath.ac.uk
University of Strathclyde O. Turan +44 141 5483211 o.turan@strath.ac.uk
University of Strathclyde P. Zhou +44 141 5483344 peilin.zhou@strath.ac.uk
University of Strathclyde A. Duffy +44 141 5483005 alex.duffy@strath.ac.uk
University of Strathclyde I. Whitfield +44 141 5484548 ian.whitfield@strath.ac.uk
University of Strathclyde, Dept. of Naval Architecture & Marine Engineering S. Day +44 141 5483303 sandy.day@strath.ac.uk
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Via Donau - Österreichische Wasserstrassen GmbH J. Schweighofer +43 50 43211624 juha.schweighofer@via-donau.org
Vicus Desarrollos Tecnológicos S.L. A. Sarasquete +34 886 113547 a.sarasquete@vicusdt.com
VSM R.S. Marquardt +49 40 28015234 marquardt@vsm.de
VTT Technical Research Centre of Finland S. Kivimaa +358 50 3671994 seppo.kivimaa@vtt.fi
VTT Technical Research Centre of Finland S. Hänninen +358 20 7226866 saara.hanninen@vtt.fi
VTT Technical Research Centre of Finland I. Saisto +358 503 487932 ilkka.saisto@vtt.fi

Wavebob Ltd. F. Mouwen +31 6 41382968 franc.mouwen@wavebob.com
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